Type:Order Number:Project Name: Note:Prepare by: Date:
M8CDSM27W-3CCT
COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
M  8  C D SM  2 7 W  -  3 C C T
Commercial Downlight Smooth
www.mwledlighting.com 909-972-6777 • info@mwledlighting.com 17578 Rowland St., City of Industry, CA 91748 1/2
The MW Lighting 8-inch Commercial Smooth Downlight (Model:
M8CDSM27W-3CCT) delivers high-output, uniform illumination with selectable
wattage (16W/21W/27W) and adjustable color temperature (3000K/4000K/5000K).
Producing up to 2524 lumens, it provides powerful lighting performance ideal for
commercial, institutional, and residential applications. The sleek smooth trim
design offers a clean, professional appearance suitable for modern interiors. With
0–10V dimming, a 50,000-hour rated lifespan, and canless installation, this
downlight ensures energy efficiency, durability, and ease of installation across
offices, retail stores, schools, corridors, and hospitality environments.
TECHNICAL SUMMARY
MODEL # LUMENS WATTS EFFICACY CRI VOLTAGE BEAM º CCT PF LIFE OPERATING TEMP.
M8CDSM27W-3CCT
1448/
1953/
2524
16W/
21W/
27W
95 lm/W 80
120V-
277V,
60 Hz
110º
3000K/
4000K/
5000K
>0.9 50,000 hrs -5ºF ~ 104ºF
DIMENSION
PART NUMBER ORDERING SUMMARY
8”
SOFT WHITE
COOL WHITE
DAYLIGHT
M CDSM
Commercial Downlight
8” 16W/21W/27W
Wattage
CALIFORNIA
COMPLIANT LOCATIONS
4.4”
10.2”
8”
3CCT
Type:Order Number:Project Name: Note:Prepare by: Date:
M8CDSM27W-3CCT
Commercial Downlight Smooth
www.mwledlighting.com 909-972-6777 • info@mwledlighting.com 17578 Rowland St., City of Industry, CA 91748 2/2
CONSTRUCTION
OPTICS
DRIVER
MOUNTING
the installation
LISTING
WARRANTY
RECOMMENDED DIMMERS
LUTRON
• TGCL-153PH-WH
• DVCL-153PR
• P-PKG1W-WH-R
• CTCL-153PDH-WH
LEVITON
• R00-RNL06-TW
• R50-IPL06-10M
COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS (SOLD SEPARATELY)
8”
MHV-8W-EMMRSDMP-468 MHV-25W-EM
PHOTOMETRY
ICCDR8-BlackTrim
Replacable trim available
in black color.